W
W
W
.
M
K
S
I

100314300
100314301
100314303
100314305
100314306
100764506
100764508
100764510
100764511
100764516
100764520
100764525
OD
Numerical Listing
10023100CR075 1.0 x.75
10023100RT050 1.0 x 0.50
10023100RT075 1.0 x 0.75
10023150CR075 1.5 x .75
10023150CR100 1.5 x 1.0
10023150RT050 1.5 x 0.50
10023150RT075 1.5 x 0.75
10023150RT100
Concentric Reducer
Reducing Tee
Reducing Tee
Concentric Reducer
Concentric Reducer
Reducing
Reducing
Reducing 1.5 x 1.00
10023200CR100 Concentric Reducer  2.0 x 1.0
10023200CR150 Concentric Reducer  2.0 x 1.5
10023200RT050 Reducing Tee 2.0 x 0.50
10023200RT075 Reducing Tee 2.0 x 0.75
10023200RT100 Reducing Tee 2.0 x 1.00
10023200RT150 Reducing Tee 2.0 x 1.50
10023250CR150 Concentric Reducer  2.5 x 1.5
10023250CR200 Concentric Reducer  2.5 x 2.0
10023250RT075 Reducing Tee 2.5 x 0.75
10023250RT150 Reducing Tee 2.5 x 1.50
10023250RT200 Reducing Tee 2.5 x 2.00
10023300CR150 Concentric Reducer  3.0 x 1.5
10023300CR200 Concentric Reducer  3.0 x 2.0
10023300CR250 Concentric Reducer  3.0 x 2.5
10023300RT075 Reducing Tee 3.0 x 0.75
10023300RT100 Reducing Tee 3.0 x 1.00
10023300RT150 Reducing Tee 3.0 x 1.50
10023300RT200 Reducing Tee 3.0 x 2.00
10023300RT250 Reducing Tee 3.0 x 2.50
10023400CR200 Concentric Reducer  4.0 x 2.0
10023400CR250 Concentric Reducer  4.0 x 2.5
10023400CR300 Concentric Reducer  4.0 x 3.0
10023400RT075 Reducing Tee 4.0 x 0.75
10023400RT100 Reducing Tee 4.0 x 1.00
10023400RT150 4.0 x 1.50
10023400RT200 4.0 x 2.0
1002345050 0.50''
 1002345075 0.75''
1002345100 1.00''

Tel: 978.645.5500
Tel: 800.227.8766 (in USA)
Web: www.mksinst.com
MKS Instruments, Inc.
Integrated Process Solutions
11380 Reed Way
Broomfield, CO 80020
Tel: 303.449.9861
Tel: 800.345.1967 (in USA)
Series 23 Buttweld Fittings - 10/22
© 2008-2022 MKS Instruments, Inc.
All rights reserved.
MKS products provided subject to the US Export Regulations. Diversion or transfer contrary to US law is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. mksinst™ is a trademark of MKS Instruments, Inc. Viton® is a registered
trademark of E.I. DuPont de Nemours & Co., Inc.
1002345WT075 45° Elbow w/ Tangents  0.75''
1002345WT100 45° Elbow w/ Tangents 1.00''
1002345WT150  45° Elbow w/ Tangents 1.50''
1002345WT200  45° Elbow w/ Tangents 2.00''
1002345WT250 45° Elbow w/ Tangents 2.50''
1002345WT300 45° Elbow w/ Tangents 3.00''
1002345WT400  45° Elbow w/ Tangents 4.00''
1002345WT401  45° Elbow w/ Tangents 4.00''
1002345WT600 45° Elbow w/ Tangents 6.00''
100234X050 4-Way Cross, Buttweld 0.50''
100234X075 4-Way Cross, Buttweld 0.75''
100234X100 4-Way Cross, Buttweld 1.00''
100234X150 4-Way Cross, Buttweld 1.50''
100234X200 4-Way Cross, Buttweld 2.00''
100234X250 4-Way Cross, Buttweld 2.50''
100234X300 4-Way Cross, Buttweld 3.00''
100234X400 4-Way Cross, Buttweld 4.00''
100234X600 4-Way Cross, Buttweld 6.00''
10023600CR300 Concentric Reducer 6.0 x 3.0
10023600CR400 Concentric Reducer 6.0 x 4.0
10023600RT075 Reducing Tee 6.0 x 0.75
10023600RT150 6.0 x 1.50
10023600RT400 6.0 x 4.00
1002390050 0.50''
1002390075 0.75''
1002390100 1.00''
1002390150 1.50''

Tee
90° Elbow
90° Elbow
90° Elbow
90° Elbow
90° Elbow
90° Elbow
90° Elbow
90° Elbow
90° Elbow
90° Elbow 1002390600 6.00''
0.75''
1.00''
1002390WT075
1002390WT100
1002390WT150 1.50''
2.00''
2.50''
1002390WT200
1002390WT250
1002390WT300 3.00''
4.00''
4.00''
1002390WT400
1002390WT401
1002390WT600 6.00''
10023C050 0.50''
10023C075 0.75''
10023C100 1.00''
10023C150 1.50''
10023C200 2.00''
10023C250 2.50''
10023C300 3.00''
10023C400 4.00''
10023T050 0.50''
10023T075 0.75''
10023T100 1.00''
10023T150 1.50''
10023T200 2.00''
10023T250 2.50''
10023T300 3.00''
10023T400 4.00''
10023T600 6.00''
100314300 0.50''
100314301 0.75''
100314303 1.00''
100314305 1.50''